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NI IR ARV
Clagsic

Besonderheiten

¢ Resonanzarmer, vernickelter Stahlkorb

* Magnetschutz

¢ Hochflexible und langlebige Gummisicke

e Strukturbeschichtete Polypropylenmembran
¢ Inklusive Verkabelung und Schutzgitter

e Universelle Einbaumoglichkeiten

e Vernickeltes Schraubterminal

e Vier-Wege Prinzip ( Cl 204 )

Highlights of the Classic

e |ow resonance, nickel plated steel basket

* magnet protection cover

e four way principle ( Cl 204 )

e high flexible and long life rubber surround

e structure coated polypropylene membrane

¢ nickel plated screw terminal

e wiring and protection grille included

e speaker unit types for universal mounting possibilities
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Classic 204

Art.-Nr: 111 820
EAN: 40 18843 11820 8

Technische Daten

Prinzip /DIN @
Belastbarkeit RMS / max.
Impedanz
Frequenzbereich
Ubergangsfrequenz
Schalldruck

DIN Durchmesser
AuBendurchmesser
Lochausschnitt
Einbautiefe
Membranmaterial

Korbmaterial

specifications

principle /DIN @
power handling RMS / max.
impedance
frequency response
crossover frequency
sound pressure level
DIN diameter

outer diameter
cutting out

mounting depth
membrane material

basket material

4 Wege Quadrax System
100/ 200 Watt

4 Ohm

32-23.000 Hz
2.000/6.000/12.000 Hz
91 dB

200 mm

224 mm

182 mm

94 mm
Strukturbeschichtetes Propylen (Bass)
Mylarfolie ( Mittelténer )
Metallkalotte (Hochtoner)
Piezo ( Superhochtoner )
Vernickelter Stahl

4 way quadrax system
100/200 watts

4 ohms

32-23,000 Hz
2,000/6,000/12,000 Hz

91 dB

200 mm

224 mm

182 mm

94 mm

structure coated polypropylene (woofer),
mylar cone (midrange)

metal coated PC dome (tweeter)
piezo (super tweeter)

nickel plated steel
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Clavssic 215

Art.-Nr: 111 823
EAN: 40 18843 11823 9

Technische Daten

e Prinzip/DIN @ 2 Wege Kompo System
e Belastbarkeit RMS / max. 65/ 130 Watt
e Impedanz 4 Ohm S
* Frequenzbereich 38 - 25.000 Hz a
e Ubergangsfrequenz 4.100 Hz '8
e Schalldruck 90 dB <
e DIN Durchmesser Tieftoner: 130 mm Hochtoner: 25 mm w_
e AuBendurchmesser Tieftoner: 139 mm Hochtoéner: 52 mm qc)
e Lochausschnitt Tieftoner: 113 mm Hochténer: 44 mm c_'.E
e Einbautiefe Tieftoner: 58 mm  Hochtoéner: 18 mm %
e Membranmaterial beschichtetes Polypropylen (Bass), Gewebekalotte (Hochtoner) 'g
° Korbmaterial Vernickelter Stahl =
o
g
S
specifications o
e principle /DIN @ 2 way compo system -8
e power handling RMS / max. 65/130 watts ZE
¢ impedance 4 ohms 5
e frequency response 38 - 25,000 Hz %’
e crossover frequency 4,100 Hz %
e sound pressure level 90 dB Q
e DIN diameter woofer: 6.5” tweeter: 1”7 '8
e outer diameter woofer: 139 mm tweeter: 52 mm >
e cutting out woofer: 113 mm tweeter: 44 mm g
e mounting depth woofer: 58 mm tweeter: 18 mm E
e membrane material structure coated polypropylene (woofer), cloth dome (tweeter) -
* basket material nickel plated steel

Car HiF:
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Art.-Nr: 111 813
EAN: 40 18843 11813 0

Technische Daten

Prinzip /DIN @
Belastbarkeit RMS / max.
Impedanz
Frequenzbereich
Ubergangsfrequenz
Schalldruck

DIN Durchmesser
AuBendurchmesser
Lochausschnitt
Einbautiefe
Membranmaterial

Korbmaterial

specifications

principle /DIN @
power handling RMS / max.
impedance
frequency response
crossover frequency
sound pressure level
DIN diameter

outer diameter
cutting out

mounting depth
membrane material

basket material

Clavsic 152

2 Wege Koaxial System

45/90 Watt

4 Ohm

44 - 22.000 Hz

4.000 Hz

89 dB

130 mm

139 mm

113 mm

58 mm

Strukturbeschichtetes Polypropylen (Bass)
Metallbeschichtete PC Kalotte, 13 mm (Hochtoner)
Vernickelter Stahl

2 way coaxial system

45/90 watts

4 ohms

44 - 22,000 Hz

4,000 Hz

89 dB

5.25”

139 mm

113 mm

58 mm

structure coated polypropylene (woofer),
metal coated PC dome, 0.5” (tweeter)
nickel plated steel

Car HiF1
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